

Veena Devi Vs. Parkash Vashisht

Cr. Appeal No. 97 of 2014

08.08.2025 Present: Mr. Sanjeev Sood, Advocate, for the appellant.
Mr. Bhupender Pathania, Advocate, for the respondent.

As prayed for, list this matter after two weeks.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

08th August, 2025
(Shamsh Tabrez)